EXPO 2017 EXHIBITOR SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, September 14, 2017

2:00 pm to 4:30 pm | Exhibitor Early Registration Open

2:00 pm to 7:00 pm | Exhibitor Set-up: Badges required, hall will close at 7:00 pm

5:00 pm to 6:30 pm | Exhibitor Reception: Hors d‘oeuvres & Cocktails

Friday, September 15, 2017

6:00 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
1:00 am

12:00 pm

3:00 pm

to 8:30 am

to 10:00 am
to 3:00 pm
to 9:45am
to 11:15 am
to 1:00 pm
to 1:45 pm

10 12:45 pm

Booth Set-up: Badges required (Coffee Available)

Exhibitor Registration

Breakfast: Badges required

Exhibit Hall Open: Badges required

(2) Concurring Product Demo/Workshop Sessions: Booth #107 and #708
(2) Concurring Product Demo/Workshop Sessions: Booth #107 and #708
Lunch: Badges required

(2) Concurring Product Demo/Workshop Sessions: Booth #107 and #708

Keynote Address: Will be given by Eric O’Neill a former FBI Operative (will be
held during lunch)

Exhibit Halls Close

Booth Breakdown: For the safety of all, break down of booths is not permitted until 3:00 p.m. The
loading area doors will remain closed until after the event has ended.



