

# EXPO 2017 EXHIBITOR SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

## Thursday, September 14, 2017

2:00 pm to 4:30 pm	Exhibitor Early Registration Open
2:00 pm to 7:00 pm	Exhibitor Set-up: Badges required, hall will close at 7:00 pm
5:00 pm to 6:30 pm	Exhibitor Reception: Hors d'oeuvres & Cocktails

## Friday, September 15, 2017

6:00 am to 8:30 am	Booth Set-up: Badges required (Coffee Available)
7:30 am	Exhibitor Registration
7:30 am to 10:00 am	Breakfast: Badges required
8:30 am to 3:00 pm	Exhibit Hall Open: Badges required
9:00 am to 9:45 am	(2) Concurring Product Demo/Workshop Sessions: Booth #107 and #708
10:30 am to 11:15 am	(2) Concurring Product Demo/Workshop Sessions: Booth #107 and #708
11:30 am to 1:00 pm	Lunch: Badges required
1:00 am to 1:45 pm	(2) Concurring Product Demo/Workshop Sessions: Booth #107 and #708
12:00 pm to 12:45 pm	Keynote Address: Will be given by Eric O'Neill a former FBI Operative (will be held during lunch)
3:00 pm	Exhibit Halls Close

**Booth Breakdown:** For the safety of all, break down of booths is not permitted until 3:00 p.m. The loading area doors will remain closed until after the event has ended.